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GOMEZ BARROSO, JUAN JOSE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121974486X 21,06 0,75 0 0 0 21,810 27/07/2006

PEREZ RIPOLL, EDUARDO VICENTE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148347417Z 18,98 0 0 0 0 18,980 27/06/2006

MORA GARCIA, MARIA DOLORES ANG Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174184140D 6,5 0 0 0 5 16,50 27/06/2006

MASERO MORENO, JOSE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121504108M 12,09 1 0 1,5 0 14,590 01/06/2006

CANO CACERES, JESUS ALBERTO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152779012S 0 2 0,8 1,5 10 14,30 08/06/2006

VAZQUEZ SANTANA, JUAN JOSE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121439090P 12,87 0 0 0 0 12,870 01/06/2006

JEREZ VICENTE, ALFONSO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121438026W 8,32 0 0 0 0 8,320

JACOBO RUBIRA, M. DEL CARMEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17133486386L 6,11 2 0 0 0 8,110

ORTIZ JAEN, EVA M Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121512055V 4,94 1 4 0 0 7,940 27/06/2006

DAVO PEREZ, JULIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121464820R 0 0 0 1,5 5 6,50 26/04/2013

CHINCHILLA GIL, ARIADNA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129076157V 0 1 2 3 0 60 26/07/2006

AMIGO CARPINTERO, FRANCISCO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144801765L 0,78 2 1,6 1,5 0 5,880 03/07/2006

SEGARRA PACHECO, VALERIANO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148366588A 1,69 1 0 3 0 5,690 03/07/2006

MARTINEZ OLIVARES, SONIA Excluido Art. 18.b121509809W 4,55 1 0 0 5 5,550 31/07/2006

SORO CORDOBA, RAUL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148365090T 0,26 2 0 3 0 5,260 03/07/2006

SANCHEZ SERRANO, GINES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122134268b 0 0 0 0 5 50 03/07/2006

SANJUAN GARCIA, DAVID Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148344874R 0 2 0 3 0 50 03/07/2006

ROMO MONTEALEGRE, ALICIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17133461992M 1,43 2 0 1,5 0 4,930 07/04/2008

ESPADA BARON, Mª CARMEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17124359296L 1,3 1 0,8 1,5 0 4,60 07/04/2008

SOLER GARCIA, ANDRES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122520351Q 2,6 0,75 1,2 0 0 4,550 03/07/2006

ARACIL PEREZ, FCO. JOSE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121508659W 0 1 2 1,5 0 4,50 03/07/2006

GARCIA AGUILAR, DOLORES MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17172520412D 2,99 0 0 1,5 0 4,490 08/04/2008

CAMARA PASTOR, Mª AMPARO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17124343836S 0 2 0 1,5 0 3,50 10/04/2008

IBAÑEZ AMOROS, MARIA DOLORES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122009742F 0 2 0 1,5 0 3,50 14/06/2006

LLOPIS NAVARRO, SALVADORA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121661410X 0 2 0 1,5 0 3,50

BELMONTE CARRASCOSA, ROBERTO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121679198L 0 2 0 1,5 0 3,50 10/04/2008

SERRALTA CABRERA, GONZALO JESU Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121482543Z 2,47 1 0 0 0 3,470 26/07/2006

BERENGUER MARTIN, JUAN JOSE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148357057V 0,52 1 0,4 1,5 0 3,420 26/04/2013

SANCHEZ INFANTES, MARIA DE LA O Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129191278T 0 1 0,8 1,5 0 3,30 26/07/2006

HURTADO JOVER, JUAN CARLOS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17133490218X 0 2 1,2 0 0 3,20 28/07/2006

PEREZ DE ARRILUCEA GUTIERREZ, MI Renuncia Justificada Art. 17130566863R 0 1 2 0 0 30 13/08/2006

CAVA MARROQUIN, Mª CLARA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121476011Z 0 1 2 0 0 30 11/08/2006

GARCIA BERECIARTUA, FERNANDO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148351355L 0 1 0,4 1,5 0 2,90

CARBONELL TORRO, MARIA JOSE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121649457V 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 31/07/2006

GARCIA GONZALEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17133486734E 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 19/06/2006

CANTO GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122144610A 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 28/07/2006

FLORES SANCHEZ, ANA BELEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17133488243J 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 19/07/2010

PIÑERO CHIVA, Mª ANGELES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120167431L 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 27/07/2006

JUAN RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL REYES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121511468M 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 27/07/2006

GOSP MAS, JAVIER Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129075019Y 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50

GRAU HERRERO, JOSE MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17245565506E 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50

QUEVEDO BAEZA, RAQUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148320751M 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 22/08/2007

ALFONSO GARCIA, RAQUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148367822H 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 14/04/2008

RUIZ GOMEZ, DAVID Renuncia Justificada Art. 17221668951F 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 14/04/2008

ALEMAÑ SAEZ, JOSE MANUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152765856S 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 14/04/2008

BOTELLA MARTINEZ, BLANCA Excluido Art. 18.b248340445B 0 1 0 1,5 5 2,50

RUIZ LIEBANA, ESTRELLA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17126005453C 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 15/04/2008

SORIANO SERRANO, MARIEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17248374566t 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 22/04/2008

BERNABEU GARCES, SONIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121673757Y 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 31/07/2006

RUIZ MILLAN, DAVID Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153086150B 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 03/08/2006

TECLES  GASSO, JORGE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148290115M 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 03/07/2008

NAVARRO NAVARRO, DAVID Excluido Art. 18.b173774404H 0 2 0,4 0 5 2,40 26/07/2006

BEVIA GUTIERREZ, RAMON Excluido Art. 18121422965Y 0 0,75 0 1,5 0 2,250 26/04/2013

PEREZ LILLO, MIGUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121496687J 0 0,75 0 1,5 0 2,250 28/07/2006

GONZALEZ FERRANDEZ, NATIVIDAD Renuncia Justificada Art. 17145560181X 0 0,75 0 1,5 0 2,250 01/08/2006

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ-QUEVEDO, LID Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148355138F 0 1 1,2 0 0 2,20 03/07/2008
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SANCHEZ VILCHEZ, ROSA MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120461444T 0 1 1,2 0 0 2,20 02/07/2008

ALCARAZ RUIZ, ROCIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153235123J 0 1 1,2 0 0 2,20 16/08/2006

MORENO MILLAN, EVA MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148374082E 0,78 1 0,4 0 0 2,180 04/08/2006

BARBERA BUESO, ANA MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17133403394B 0 2 0 0 0 20 03/07/2008

MOLINA VERDU, MARIA JOSE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121480985C 0 2 0 0 0 20 31/07/2008

URIARTE GALIANA, ESTEFANIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148372263C 0 2 0 0 0 20 08/08/2008

CANO HERNANDEZ, OSCAR Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152769017W 0 2 0 0 0 20 12/08/2008

ABELA PARREÑO, MANUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17133491934R 0 2 0 0 0 20 08/08/2008

DORIA APARICI, ANDREA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17229198400S 0 2 0 0 0 20 08/08/2008

SANJUAN SOLER, JAIME Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121679484Y 0 2 0 0 0 20 08/08/2008

RODRIGO LOPEZ, ANTONIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121472330J 0,78 0 1,2 0 0 1,980 08/08/2008

FERRANDEZ PASTOR, FRANCISCA Excluido Art. 18122000286G 0 0 0,4 1,5 0 1,90 18/06/2013

PEREZ FERRANDEZ, ENRIQUE Disponible Art. 16.2133478052B 0 1 0,8 0 0 1,80 07/09/2022

CONGOST PASTOR, MARIA ENCARNA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121478273E 0,26 1 0,4 0 0 1,660 08/08/2008

CABALLERO VIGUERA, FERNANDO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17150689290G 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,50 08/07/2015

ALONSO PAREDES, ANGELA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121439376H 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,50 22/08/2008

PRIETO PANDO, JACINTO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17109747532V 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,50 22/08/2008

BODOQUE, ROBERTO Renuncia Justificada Art. 171X1747246M 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,50 22/08/2008

SOLIVELLA CANALES, INMACULADA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17172521136C 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,50 22/08/2008

TAFALLA BROTONS, LUIS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17229004526P 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,50 19/07/2010

GARCIA DE LA RUBIA, OLGA MARIA Excluido Art. 18.b134799069T 0 0 0 1,5 5 1,50

SERRANO TELLER, JESUS SAMUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129115586R 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,50 19/07/2010

NOVA MARTINEZ, Mª ROSA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153143588H 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,50 22/08/2008

RUBIO ROMERO, ANGEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153099934H 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,50 06/08/2010

GOMEZ MORENO, LEONOR Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152767034C 0 1 0,4 0 0 1,40 22/08/2008

GARCIA COZAR, ALEJANDRO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152769468Q 1,3 0 0 0 0 1,30 22/08/2008

PEREZ ORTUÑO, MILAGROS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121409474Q 0 1 0 0 0 10 01/07/2013

PASTOR BERNABEU, JORGE E. Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121645467Y 0 1 0 0 0 10 20/07/2010

NAVARRO HUERTAS, ASENSIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121485226Y 0 1 0 0 0 10 20/07/2010

RUBIO MARTINEZ, MARIA JOSE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122002795Y 0 1 0 0 0 10

RODRIGO LOPEZ, NICOLAS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121480382S 0 1 0 0 0 10 06/08/2010

LLORET SACO, MARIA AURORA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121658123N 0 1 0 0 0 10 20/07/2010

GUTIERREZ GARCIA, MARIA LUISA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121502282L 0 1 0 0 0 10 16/10/2017

RUANO CORRAL, JUAN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17124357648G 0 1 0 0 0 10 04/08/2011

RAMIREZ RIQUELME, REMEDIOS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174196893C 0 1 0 0 0 10 04/08/2011

RIBERA CERDA, JOSE ESTEBAN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152716780K 0 1 0 0 0 10 28/07/2011

GALLEGO RAMIREZ, ANA Mª Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152771646D 0 1 0 0 0 10 04/08/2011

MATA ROIG, SALVADOR Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152777448S 0 1 0 0 0 10 06/09/2011

RUBIO VIÑA, RAFAEL J. Renuncia Justificada Art. 17224364006Z 0 1 0 0 0 10 04/08/2011

MATARREDONA GARCIA, Mª LIRIOS Excluido Art. 18.b121667020P 0 1 0 0 5 10

HERNANDEZ PEREZ, MANUELA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148316483S 0 1 0 0 0 10 04/08/2011

MARCO MEDINA, SERGIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152683601P 0 1 0 0 0 10 26/07/2011

FONT CAMARASA, ROSANA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121671047x 0 1 0 0 0 10 26/07/2011

GARCIA BASTIDA, LILIANA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148320319X 0 1 0 0 0 10 28/07/2011

MARTINEZ RICARTE, ALBERTO RAFAE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148456041D 0 1 0 0 0 10 28/07/2011

GONZALEZ AGULLO, JUAN PEDRO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144760835Y 0 1 0 0 0 10 26/07/2011

MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148347735X 0 1 0 0 0 10 26/07/2011

RUBIO SEVILLA, YOLANDA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153230637N 0 1 0 0 0 10 20/07/2010

GRAU JUAREZ, MANUELA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148458296X 0 1 0 0 0 10 06/09/2011

HURTADO ABENZA, JOSE JESUS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144764324E 0 1 0 0 0 10 29/07/2011

FERNANDEZ VIZCAINO, DAVID Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148530625G 0 1 0 0 0 10 01/07/2014

GOMEZ SAEZ, AITOR M. Renuncia Justificada Art. 17145569574L 0 1 0 0 0 10 06/09/2011

DE LAMA IÑESTA, JUAN JOSE Disponible Art. 16.2148560459F 0 1 0 0 0 10 16/11/2021

GOMEZ MANZANEDA, NIEVES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148576466Y 0 1 0 0 0 10 06/09/2011

RICO FONT, JOSEFA Mª Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121388412E 0 0,75 0 0 0 0,750 06/09/2011

PEREZ SANTONJA, SIMON C. Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153232992K 0 0,75 0 0 0 0,750 16/10/2016
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TORREGROSA PASTOR, ABEL Excluido Art. 18.g121495519H 0 0 0 0 0 00 10/04/2017

VIDAL SOLER, MIGUEL ANGEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174080223Y 0 0 0 0 0 00 01/07/2014

PEREZ ORTIGOSA, JAIME Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121421549Q 0 0 0 0 0 00 01/07/2013

GARCIA ROMERO, Mª MERCEDES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17151367977F 0 0 0 0 0 00 01/07/2014

ATIENZAR QUILEZ, FRANCISCO PASC Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121461073A 0 0 0 0 0 00 01/07/2014

GARCIA MARTIN, JOSE RAUL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17207858918W 0 0 0 0 0 00 18/06/2014

BLANES ZANON, L. FERNANDO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174217621W 0 0 0 0 0 00 01/07/2014

GOMEZ MAYOR, JUAN CARLOS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121649781L 0 0 0 0 0 00 01/07/2014

ROCAMORA GIL, FRANCISCA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129011316J 0 0 0 0 0 00 01/07/2016

JUAREZ JIMENEZ, JUAN CARLOS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17150462903Y 0 0 0 0 0 00 01/07/2014

VALLS TORRES, RAFAEL Excluido Art. 18.b129186352L 0 0 0 0 5 00

GONZALEZ LACARCEL, JOSE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144757713N 0 0 0 0 0 00 01/07/2014

BLANQUEZ CUERVA, JUAN ANTONIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17118438364T 0 0 0 0 0 00 01/07/2014

LINARES PEREZ, HECTOR Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153230560G 0 0 0 0 0 00 01/07/2014
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GOMEZ BARROSO, JUAN JOSE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121974486X 21,06 0,75 0 0 0 21,810 29/07/2009

JEREZ VICENTE, ALFONSO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121438026W 8,32 0 0 0 0 8,320 14/07/2006

JACOBO RUBIRA, M. DEL CARMEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17133486386L 6,11 2 0 0 0 8,110

MARTINEZ OLIVARES, SONIA Excluido Art. 18.b121509809W 4,55 1 0 0 5 5,550

SORO CORDOBA, RAUL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148365090T 0,26 2 0 3 0 5,260 03/07/2006

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, YOLANDA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17133456988S 0 2 0 3 0 50 29/07/2009

SANJUAN GARCIA, DAVID Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148344874R 0 2 0 3 0 50 24/07/2008

ROMO MONTEALEGRE, ALICIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17133461992M 1,43 2 0 1,5 0 4,930 24/07/2008

ESPADA BARON, Mª CARMEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17124359296L 1,3 1 0,8 1,5 0 4,60 24/07/2008

ORTIZ CARPIO, Mª PILAR Renuncia Justificada Art. 17185087931Y 0 1 1,6 1,5 0 4,10 24/07/2008

FELIS DONET, Mª FERNANDA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120016669E 0 4 0 0 0 40 24/07/2008

LOPEZ BETETA, VICENTE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121390076F 3,77 0 0 0 0 3,770 24/07/2008

IBAÑEZ AMOROS, MARIA DOLORES Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122009742F 0 2 0 1,5 0 3,50 14/06/2006

LLOPIS NAVARRO, SALVADORA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121661410X 0 2 0 1,5 0 3,50

BELMONTE CARRASCOSA, ROBERTO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121679198L 0 2 0 1,5 0 3,50 24/07/2008

HURTADO JOVER, JUAN CARLOS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17133490218X 0 2 1,2 0 0 3,20 27/06/2006

CARBONELL PERAL, ESTEFANIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152779849R 0 1 0,4 1,5 0 2,90 24/07/2008

VARO GILABERT, ESTER MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148356293N 0 1 0,4 1,5 0 2,90 24/07/2008

GARCIA BERECIARTUA, FERNANDO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148351355L 0 1 0,4 1,5 0 2,90 24/07/2008

RODRIGUEZ PALOMINO, ISABEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152708083H 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 25/07/2008

GARCIA GONZALEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17133486734E 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 19/06/2006

GOSP MAS, JAVIER Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129075019Y 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 25/07/2008

GRAU HERRERO, JOSE MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17245565506E 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50

ALFONSO GARCIA, RAQUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148367822H 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 25/07/2008

SORIANO SERRANO, MARIEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148374566t 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 25/07/2008

BERNABEU GARCES, SONIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121673757Y 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 31/07/2006

TECLES  GASSO, JORGE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148290115M 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 25/07/2008

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA EUGEN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148551677B 0 1 0 1,5 0 2,50 17/07/2017

NAVARRO NAVARRO, DAVID Excluido Art. 18.b173774404H 0 2 0,4 0 5 2,40

GONZALEZ FERRANDEZ, NATIVIDAD Renuncia Justificada Art. 17145560181X 0 0,75 0 1,5 0 2,250 01/08/2006

SANCHEZ VILCHEZ, ROSA MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17120461444T 0 1 1,2 0 0 2,20 25/07/2008

ALCARAZ RUIZ, ROCIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153235123J 0 1 1,2 0 0 2,20 16/08/2006

MORENO MILLAN, EVA MARIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148374082E 0,78 1 0,4 0 0 2,180 04/08/2006

URBAN ESPINOSA, M ASUNCION Renuncia Justificada Art. 17133492861P 0 2 0 0 0 20 31/07/2009

URIARTE GALIANA, ESTEFANIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148372263C 0 2 0 0 0 20 31/07/2009

CANO HERNANDEZ, OSCAR Renuncia Justificada Art. 17152769017W 0 2 0 0 0 20 31/07/2009

ABELA PARREÑO, MANUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17133491934R 0 2 0 0 0 20 31/07/2009

RODRIGO LOPEZ, ANTONIA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121472330J 0,78 0 1,2 0 0 1,980 03/08/2009

FERRANDEZ PASTOR, FRANCISCA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122000286G 0 0 0,4 1,5 0 1,90 17/03/2021

PEREZ FERRANDEZ, ENRIQUE Disponible Art. 16.2133478052B 0 1 0,8 0 0 1,80 07/09/2022

ALONSO PAREDES, ANGELA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121439376H 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,50 31/07/2009

TAFALLA BROTONS, LUIS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129004526P 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,50 03/08/2009

SANZ MUÑOZ, MARIA BEGOÑA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17170237927K 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,50 03/08/2009

SERRANO TELLER, JESUS SAMUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129115586R 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,50 14/07/2014

LOPEZ HURTADO, AMPARO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144755254Z 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,50 17/07/2017

BALLESTA GOMEZ, ANTONIO MANUEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17145569165R 0 0 0 1,5 0 1,50 07/08/2015

PEREZ ORTUÑO, MILAGROS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121409474Q 0 1 0 0 0 10 12/08/2014

NAVARRO HUERTAS, ASENSIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121485226Y 0 1 0 0 0 10 12/08/2014

RUBIO MARTINEZ, MARIA JOSE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17122002795Y 0 1 0 0 0 10

ORTIZ SANCHEZ, ENRIQUE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17133479210L 0 1 0 0 0 10 12/08/2014

BALLESTEROS COLLADO, DOMINGO J Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174507397R 0 1 0 0 0 10 15/11/2018

RUANO CORRAL, JUAN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17124357648G 0 1 0 0 0 10 05/08/2015

SANCHEZ ORTIZ, JOAQUINA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17233481491T 0 1 0 0 0 10 05/08/2015

RAMIREZ RIQUELME, REMEDIOS Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174196893C 0 1 0 0 0 10 05/08/2015

CORCOLES ROCAMORA, MANUEL JUA Excluido Art. 18.b121512266K 0 1 0 0 10 10

RUBIO VIÑA, RAFAEL J. Renuncia Justificada Art. 17124364006Z 0 1 0 0 0 10 10/08/2015
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FERRER LARROSA, JOSE ANTONIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121514555X 0 1 0 0 0 10 02/08/2016

MARCO MEDINA, SERGIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17252683601P 0 1 0 0 0 10 06/08/2015

MARTINEZ RICARTE, ALBERTO RAFAE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148456041D 0 1 0 0 0 10 06/08/2015

RUBIO SEVILLA, YOLANDA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153230637N 0 1 0 0 0 10 07/08/2015

GRAU JUAREZ, MANUELA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17148458296X 0 1 0 0 0 10 02/08/2016

RAMIREZ CAMAÑO, ALVARO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17150220483Y 0 1 0 0 0 10 11/08/2015

BURLO PALOMINO, ELENA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17153231242L 0 1 0 0 0 10 07/08/2015

GOMEZ SAEZ, AITOR M. Renuncia Justificada Art. 17145569574L 0 1 0 0 0 10 07/08/2015

GOMEZ GOMEZ, BEATRIZ Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174241983F 0 1 0 0 0 10 07/08/2015

BALLESTEROS COLLADO, MARIA JOSE Renuncia Justificada Art. 17144381022S 0 0 0,8 0 0 0,80 06/08/2015

ALBEROLA CRESPO, AURORA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121450350K 0 0,75 0 0 0 0,750 10/08/2015

PEREZ ORTIGOSA, JAIME Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121421549Q 0 0 0 0 0 00 11/08/2015

ATIENZAR QUILEZ, FRANCISCO PASC Renuncia Justificada Art. 17121461073A 0 0 0 0 0 00 11/08/2015

GARCIA MARTIN, JOSE RAUL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17207858918W 0 0 0 0 0 00 11/08/2015

MAS MAS, RAFAEL Renuncia Justificada Art. 17174194106Q 0 0 0 0 0 00 10/08/2015

ROCAMORA GIL, FRANCISCA Renuncia Justificada Art. 17129011316J 0 0 0 0 0 00 02/08/2016

VALLS TORRES, RAFAEL Excluido Art. 18.b129186352L 0 0 0 0 5 00

BLANQUEZ CUERVA, JUAN ANTONIO Renuncia Justificada Art. 17118438364T 0 0 0 0 0 00 11/08/2015

MUÑOZ GUIJARRO, BENJAMIN Renuncia Justificada Art. 17171215133A 0 0 0 0 0 00 22/07/2021


